
Manuskrip Muhammad Ilman
by Muhammad Ilman

Submission date: 07-Oct-2021 01:56PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1667587799
File name: 18134530021-2021-muhammad_ilman-1_-_Muhammad_Ilman.pdf (163.08K)
Word count: 3639
Character count: 23125



1

1

7

8

8

8

9

9

11

11

13

13

16

20

23

24

25

26

28

31

34

35





1

19

27



2

18

30



1

18

32



1



1

33



29









1

1

3

3

3

3

3



1

2

3

4

5

5

10

12

14

22



2

4

6

7

15

17

21



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Manuskrip Muhammad Ilman
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Arimaswati Arimaswati, Nasrul Nasrul, La Ode
Alifariki. "DETERMINANTS OF DISEASE EVENTS
IN WASTE TRANSPORT OFFICERS IN THE
ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTRY OF KENDARI
CITY", Jurnal Kesehatan Komunitas, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

scifes.fkm.ui.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

docobook.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

nisamasan.wordpress.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

repo.stikesicme-jbg.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

ura.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

journal-medical.hangtuah.ac.id
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Student Paper

ejurnal.stikesmhk.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.undana.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id:443
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stikesnh.ac.id
Internet Source

Sri Ernawati, Ismunandar Ismunandar,
Ismunandar Ismunandar. "TOURIST
ATTRACTIONS AND SERVICESCAPE AS
EFFORTS TO INCREASE VISITING INTEREST ON
HALAL TOURISM IN BIMA CITY", Tasharruf:
Journal Economics and Business of Islam,
2021



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

ejournal.poltekkes-smg.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.ukrida.ac.id
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

repo.stikesborneolestari.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.setiabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter
de Gruyter GmbH, 2020
Publication

Ronald I. Ottay. "HUBUNGAN ANTARA
PERILAKU PEMULUNG DENGAN KEJADIAN
PENYAKIT CACINGAN DI TEMPAT
PEMBUANGAN AKHIR SAMPAH SUMOMPO
KOTA MANADO", JURNAL BIOMEDIK (JBM),
2013
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Manuskrip Muhammad Ilman
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


